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1 01.04.2022 FRIDAY

2 KAIMA KAIMA BADAKAIMA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 7 11 5 16 10 10 20 SARASWATI MOHARANA 8908908352 8280413266 02-04-2022 WEDNESDAY

3 03.04.2022 SUNDAY

4     KAIMA BADAKAIMA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 7 6 12 18 16 8 24 TULASI DEI 9658045643 8280413266 04-04-2022 MONDAY

5     KAIMA BADAKAIMA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 7 6 12 18 16 8 24 TULASI DEI 9658045643 8280413266 05-04-2022 TUESDAY

6 KAIMA KAIMA BADAKAIMA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 7 6 12 18 16 8 24 TULASI DEI 9658045643 8280413266 06-04-2022 WEDNESDAY

7 KAIMA KAIMA BADAKAIMA 3 AWC RURAL Non Res 7 7 6 13 12 8 20 ANWARA ALAM 7377290859 8280413266 07-04-2022 THURSDAY

8 KAIMA KAIMA BADAKAIMA 4 AWC RURAL Non Res 7 9 7 16 8 13 21 BABITA DAS 9438577905 8280413290 07-04-2022 THURSDAY

9 KAIMA
ARAKHAPADA ARAKHAPADA AWC RURAL Non Res

10 12 11 23 8 5 13 PUSPALATA DALEI
9937748148 

6370846972
8280413291 07-04-2022 FRIDAY

10 08-04-2022 FRIDAY

11 KAIMA KAIMA BADAKAIMA 5 AWC RURAL Non Res
7 6 11 17 9 9 18 PADMI NI PANDA

9090543028

7894256040
8280413291 09-04-2022 SATURDAY

12 10-04-2022 SUNDAY

13 KAIMA GOGAL GOGAL AWC RURAL Non Res 8 7 6 13 8 7 15 SANGITARANI SAHOO 7684032160 8280413291 11-04-2022 MONDAY

14 KAIMA BHUBAN BHUBAN AWC RURAL Non Res 10 5 9 14 15 7 22 SASMITA SETHY 7077261535 8280413291 12-04-2022 TUESDAY

15 KAIMA B.P PATANA B.P PATANA AWC RURAL Non Res 9 2 7 9 8 14 22 SILAN BEHERA 8342842078 8280413291 13-04-2022 WEDNESDAY

16 Mangalpur BADAMANGALPUR BADAMANGALPUR 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 2 8 6 14 13 19 32 PRAVAMANI ROUT 8908192850 8280413290 13-04-2022 WEDNESDAY

17 14.04.2022 THURSDAY

18 15-04-2022 FRIDAY

19 Mangalpur BADAMANGALPUR BADAMANGALPUR 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 2 7 10 17 18 25 43 PUSPALATA PALEI 7682099305 8280413290 16-04-2022 MONDAY

20 17-04-2022 SUNDAY

21 Mangalpur BADAMANGALPUR BADAMANGALPUR 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 2 7 10 17 18 25 43 PUSPALATA PALEI 7682099305 8280413290 18-04-2022 MONDAY

22 Jamubania JAMUBANIA BIBEKANANDA.S.KENDRA RURAL Non Res 4 246 189 435 18-04-2022 MONDAY

23 Mangalpur MANINATHPUR MANINATHPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 10 7 10 17 15 14 29 NISAT AFROZ 9853038313 8280413198 19-04-2022 TUESDAY

24 Mangalpur NARASINGHPUR NARASINGHPUR (2) AWC RURAL Non Res 3 6 8 14 3 2 5 MALLI PANDA 9668715964 8280413198 19-04-2022 TUESDAY

25 Mangalpur
NARASINGHPUR NARASINGHPUR (1) AWC RURAL Non Res

3 4 4 8 8 7 15 SNEHALATA PANDA
7008064137 

9583886744
8280413198 20-04-2022 Wednesday

26 Mangalpur CHORAMUHAN CHORAMUHAN 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 3 12 11 23 8 9 17 TILOTAMA BEHERA 9437671217 8280413199 20-04-2022 WEDNESDAY

27 Mangalpur CHORAMUHAN CHORAMUHAN 3 AWC RURAL Non Res 3 9 7 16 9 12 21 REHANA BEGUM 9337980211 8280413179 21-04-2022 THURSDAY

28 Mangalpur NAUPAL(KA) NAUPAL(KA) AWC RURAL Non Res 2 10 13 23 17 8 25 RAJASHREE BISWAL 9439439351 8280413199 21-04-2022 THURSDAY

29 22-04-2022 FRIDAY

30 Mangalpur CHORAMUHAN CHORAMUHAN 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 3 9 11 20 11 14 25 JAYANTI ROUT 9658247722 8280413199 23-04-2022 SATURDAY

31 24-04-2022 SUNDAY

32 JARAKA CHAHATA CHAHATA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 3 8 7 15 12 12 24 MANORAMA NAYAK 9238825032 8280413197 25-04-2022 MONDAY

33 JARAKA CHAHATA CHAHATA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 3 6 6 12 9 11 20 MOUNABATI SETHY 7504901055 8280413197 25-04-2022 MONDAY

34 Mangalpur BALIGARI BALIGARI AWC RURAL Non Res 3 4 3 7 3 15 18 MINILATA BEHERA 9040865027 8280413198 26-04-2022 TUESDAY

35 Mangalpur CHANDAPUR CHANDAPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 9 6 7 13 10 9 19 ARATI SAMAL 7750988197 26-04-2022 TUESDAY

36 Mangalpur NAUPAL NAUPAL AWC RURAL Non Res 8 10 6 16 12 17 29 TILOTAMA MALIK 9437670542 8280413199 27-04-2022 WEDNESDAY

37 JARAKA CHAHATA CHAHATA 3 AWC RURAL Non Res 3 7 8 15 9 7 16 DIPTIBANDANA MOHANTY 8908434260 8280413180 27-04-2022 WEDNESDAY

38 JARAKA JARAKA PANDUA AWC RURAL Non Res 3 8 7 15 6 4 10 BISWARUPA MOHANTY 8480411084 28-04-2022 THURSDAY

39 JARAKA JARAKA JARAKA AWC RURAL Non Res 1 6 8 14 13 18 31 KANAKALATA MOHANTY 9124704070 8280413183 28-04-2022 THURSDAY

40 JARAKA KANIPATIA KANIPATIA AWC RURAL Non Res 2 8 6 14 10 13 23 NAMITA ROUT 9437602842 8280413183 28-04-2022 THURSDAY

41 29-04-2022 FRIDAY

42 Doulatpur Baramana Baramana Asram School School RURAL RES 18 27 143 170 GANESWAR RANA 8018275817 30-04-2022 SATURDAY

43 JARAKA JAMUBANIA JAMUBANIA AWC RURAL Non Res 1 12 8 20 11 10 21 USHARANI DORA 7978853315 8280413183 30-04-2022 SATURDAY
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44 JARAKA BHALUKHAI BHALUKHAI AWC RURAL Non Res 2 8 7 15 10 12 22 ANUPAMA BEHERA 8895758586 30-04-2022 SATURDAY

45 01-05-2022 SUNDAY

46 JARAKA KUMARI KUMARI 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 1 10 12 22 10 9 19 SUMANJALI MANDALA 9040449240 8280413180 02-05-2022 MONDAY

47 JARAKA KUMARI KUMARI 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 2 11 6 17 11 12 23 PUSPALATA ROUT 9348167616 8280413180 02-05-2022 MONDAY

48 JARAKA DEULI DEULI AWC RURAL Non Res 2 8 8 16 10 7 17 CHARULATA BISWAL 9439088630 8280413312 02-05-2022 MONDAY

49 03-05-2022 TUESDAY

50 JARAKA BOMPHU BOMPHU AWC RURAL Non Res 10 8 8 16 12 11 23 PRATIMA MOHAPATRA 9937347154 04-05-2022 WEDNESDAY

51 JARAKA NASADIPUR NASADIPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 15 8 4 12 12 10 22 BINAPANI SENAPATI 9937347154 04-05-2022 WEDNESDAY

52 Patapur PATAPUR PATAPUR  1 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 9 6 15 9 7 16 TILOTAMA SAHU 9438427097 04-05-2022 WEDNESDAY

53 Patapur PATAPUR PATAPUR  2 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 5 8 13 11 7 18 CHINMAYEE  KADAM 8895571376 05-05-2022 THURSDAY

54 Patapur DERABAR DERABAR AWC RURAL Non Res 8 9 8 17 11 8 19 SUKANTI BEHERA 9078477689 05-05-2022 THURSDAY

55 Patapur KHARIPADIA KHARIPADIA AWC RURAL Non Res 14 9 7 16 12 13 25 JOSHNARANI BARIK 9938810391 05-05-2022 THURSDAY

56 06-05-2022 FRIDAY

57 Patapur BADABARISAHI BADABARISAHI AWC RURAL Non Res 14 7 7 14 11 18 29 SASMITA BEHERA 8480799356 8280413310 07-05-2022 SATURDAY

58 Patapur CHAKRODA CHAKRODA AWC RURAL Non Res 13 4 2 6 10 7 17 JAYANTI LENKA 9078863851 07-05-2022 SATURDAY

59 08-05-2022 SUNDAY

60 Patapur PANIMUHANI PANIMUHANI AWC RURAL Non Res 14 4 4 8 7 10 17 SARASWATI DEO 8763111590 8280413185 09-05-2022 MONDAY

61 Patapur FAZILPUR FAZILPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 14 11 10 21 12 10 22 PRATIMA RATHA 7008965833 8280413186 09-05-2022 MONDAY

62 Patapur GUNDILO GUNDILO AWC RURAL Non Res 14 6 13 19 8 9 17 ANITA SWAIN 9658562621 8280413301 10-05-2022 TUESDAY

63 Patapur SANKHA SANKHA AWC RURAL Non Res 15 7 4 11 11 10 21 GITANJALI NAYAK 9178753991 8280413301 10-05-2022 TUESDAY

64 BATIJANGA BATIJANGA AWC RURAL Non Res 11 6 6 12 8 7 15 SRIMATI BEHERA 9938290350 8280413301 11-05-2022 WEDNESDAY

65 Patapur MIRZAPUR SAMIL MIRZAPUR SAMIL AWC RURAL Non Res 12 10 6 16 11 11 22 SARASWATI SENAPATI 9237548868 8280413301 11-05-2022 WEDNESDAY

66 Nilakanthapur
DEODA DEODA  1 AWC RURAL Non Res

13 6 8 14 13 11 24 GOURI TAREI 8018948764 8280413155 12-05-2022 THURSDAY

67 Nilakanthapur
DEODA DEODA  2 AWC RURAL Non Res

13 9 9 18 11 9 20 MADHUSMITA SAHOO 9556783751 8280413155 12-05-2022 THURSDAY

68 Nilakanthapur
DEODA DEODA  3 AWC RURAL Non Res

13 9 9 18 7 11 18 ANITA MALIK 9937246823 8280413304 12-05-2022 THURSDAY

69 Arabal ARABAL ARABAL  1 AWC RURAL Non Res 22 10 8 18 17 12 29 MANJU PRAVA SAHOO 6371360081 13-05-2022 FRIDAY

70 Arabal ARABAL ARABAL  2 AWC RURAL Non Res 23 9 8 17 13 15 28 BIDULATA POI 9778218574 13-05-2022 FRIDAY

71 BADARAIPADA BADARAIPADA NALAKULA AWC AWC RURAL Non Res 10 19 20 39 12 13 25 8908411560
13-05-2022 FRIDAY

72 14-05-2022 SATURDAY

73 15-05-2022 SUNDAY

74 BUDHA 16-05-2022 MONDAY

75 17-05-2022 TUESDAY

76 Arabal BADANAHANANGARA BADANAHANANGARA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 22 4 3 7 12 8 20 PRIYADARSHINI SAMAL 9938654053 18-05-2022 WEDNESDAY

77 Arabal BADANAHANANGARA BADANAHANANGARA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 23 8 8 16 20 22 42 SWARNALATA SAMAL 9937998645 18-05-2022 WEDNESDAY

78 Arabal MANGALAMULASAHI MANGALAMULASAHI AWC RURAL Non Res 22 5 15 20 10 8 18 MADHUSMITA JENA 8763549332 8280413201 18-05-2022 WEDNESDAY

79 Arabal NALAKULA NALAKULA  B AWC RURAL Non Res 20 9 8 17 12 11 23 SABITA MALIK 7809757097 18-05-2022 WEDNESDAY

80 Nilakanthapur Nilakanthapur
SWAINSAHI AWC RURAL

Non Res
7 6 13 8 4 12 SUBHASINI

9777292100 19-05-2022 THURSDAY

81 Nilakanthapur
NILAKANTHAPUR NILAKANTHAPUR 1 AWC RURAL Non Res

10 8 10 18 12 10 22 BHANUMATI BEHERA 9078991632 8280413303 19-05-2022 THURSDAY

82 Nilakanthapur
NILAKANTHAPUR NILAKANTHAPUR 2 AWC RURAL Non Res

10 10 13 23 12 9 21 RITARANI BEHERA 7008627207 19-05-2022 THURSDAY

83 20-05-2022 SATURDAY

84 Thanual THANUAL THANUAL AWC RURAL Non Res 6 12 9 21 14 12 26 RINARANI PATI 9437928558 21-05-2022 FRIDAY

85 Thanual KHUNTA KHUNTA AWC RURAL Non Res 5 6 5 11 9 11 20 SARASI NAYAK 9078994678 21-05-2022 FRIDAY

86 22-05-2022 SUNDAY

87 Thanual KANPUR KANPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 6 4 5 9 5 11 16 GITANJALI JENA 9348886294 23-05-2022 MONDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

PENSION DISTRIBUTION DAY

ID-UL-FITRE

SUNDAY



M F
Tot

al
M F

Tot

al
M F

To

tal

D
ayName of 

the SC

V
is

it
 d

at
e

Children (0-3) 

Years

Children (3-6) 

Years

Children (6-

18) Years/

Person in 

Jana Seva 
Name of (HM/ AWW)

Mobile No. of 

(HM/ AWW)

Contact 

No of 

ASHA

Sl. 

No.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

Schoo

l/ 

AWC

Categor

y of 

School 

(Rural/ 

Urban)

Categor

y of 

School 

(Res./ 

Non-

Res.)

Distance 

from 

assigned HQ 

of MHT 

(K.M.)

88 Muraripur JHARSOLA JHARSOLA AWC RURAL Non Res 6 7 8 15 12 10 22 MANJU SWAIN 8895656155 23-05-2022 MONDAY

89 Thanual PALLAR PALLAR AWC RURAL Non Res 4 19 16 35 10 8 18 BIDULATA SAMAL 7873454683 24-05-2022 TUESDAY

90 Thanual BRAHMANanDA BRAHMANDA AWC RURAL Non Res 6 5 4 9 13 10 23 RANJITA BARAL 9853328433 25-05-2022 WEDNESDAY

91 Thanual deulipal DEULIPAL AWC RURAL Non Res 8 8 4 12 14 12 26 PRATIVA ROY 9777361449 25-05-2022 WEDNESDAY

92 Aruha ARUHA ARUHA  1 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 15 17 32 10 8 18 PRABINA BALA SAMAL 8457863351 26-05-2022 THURSDAY

93 Aruha ARUHA ARUHA  2 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 8 3 11 19 21 40 RITANJALI SAHOO 9437852698 26-05-2022 THURSDAY

94 27-05-2022 SATURDAY

95 Aruha ARUHA ARUHA  3 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 11 9 20 18 13 31 DIPTIMANJARI SAMAL 9337998221 8280413169 28-05-2022 FRIDAY

96 Aruha ARUHA ARUHA  4 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 8 5 13 14 17 31 BIMALA ROUT 9937115492 28-05-2022 FRIDAY

97 29-05-2022 SUNDAY

98 30-05-2022 MONDAY

99 ARUha UTTARSASAN UTTARSASAN AWC RURAL Non Res 2 12 8 20 9 9 18 JYOTRIMAYEE DASH 7504265192 8280413304 31-05-2022 TUESDAY

100 Aruha ALIJANGA ALIJANGA AWC RURAL Non Res 14 17 11 28 13 8 21 REENA MALIK 8327700536 8280413289 31-05-2022 TUESDAY

101 Aruha POBAL POBAL AWC RURAL Non Res 17 6 8 14 10 13 23 GOLAP MANJARI PAL 8763900172 01-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

102 Anjira Vegigotha VEGIGOTHA AWC RURAL Non Res 28 6 8 14 13 8 21 MIRA PRADHAN 7894378805 01-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

103 Anjira Balisahi BALISHI AWC RURAL Non Res 28 7 10 17 14 12 26 SASMITA MALIK 9776699260 01-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

104 Anjira ANJIRA ANJIRA  1 AWC RURAL Non Res 28 7 9 16 14 11 25 NILIMA SAHOO 9437673425 01-06-2022 TUESDAY

105 Anjira ANJIRA MAHULAKHALI AWC RURAL Non Res 30 7 8 15 6 8 14 KUNIRANI SAHOO 7873253387 02-06-2022 TUESDAY

106 Aruha HINJALAPATIA HINJALAPATIA AWC RURAL Non Res 13 6 4 10 14 8 22 USHARANI MOHARANA 9348066643 02-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

107 Aruha CHARBATIA CHARBATIA AWC RURAL Non Res 10 11 8 19 10 8 18 NIRUPAMA GAUDA 9114045609 02-06-2022 THURSDAY

108 Aruha SUBHADRAPUR SUBHADRAPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 12 9 8 17 10 10 20 RANJITA MALIK 9668194956 02-06-2022 THURSDAY

109 03-06-2022 REFERRAL DAY

110 Aruha KOLHA KOLHA AWC-1 AWC RURAL Non Res 16 9 10 19 11 8 19 SABITRI KHILAR 9668838537 8280413177 04-06-2022 FRIDAY

111 Aruha KOLHA KOLHA AWC-2 AWC RURAL Non Res 13 11 6 17 5 7 12 GITA SAHANI 8114977940 8280413171 04.06-2022 FRIDAY

112 Aruha SOLEI SOLEI(MINI) AWC RURAL Non Res 12 6 12 18 10 6 16 JHILI SAMAL 9938241583 04-06-2022 FRIDAY

113 05-06-2022 SUNDAY

114 Aruha KOSALIA KOSALIA AWC RURAL Non Res 12 11 12 23 15 14 29 TARUNBALA SATPATHY 9777052690 06-06-2022 MONDAY

115 Muraripur BALIGARI BALIGARI AWC RURAL Non Res 7 10 7 17 8 4 12 RANJITA MALI8K 9556491765 8280413204 06-06-2022 MONDAY

116 Muraripur MURARIPUR MURARIPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 6 10 9 19 8 8 16 SASIPRAVA DASH 9938211224 8280413204 06-06-2022 Monday

117 Muraripur SRIBANTAPUR SRIBANTAPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 15 9 8 17 12 13 25 PUSPALATA NAYAK 9178754130 07-06-2022 TUESDAY

118 Thanual RAGHUNATHPUR RAGHUNATHPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 6 8 12 20 14 7 21 MOHINI SAHOO 9777051708 07-06-2022 TUESDAY

119 Thanual Thanual IMAMNAGAR AWC RURAL Non Res 6 6 12 18 11 22 33 ANITA MANJARI 8895560790 08-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

120 Batijoda BATIJODA BATIJODA AWC RURAL Non Res 35 9 11 20 13 12 25 SANTILATA SAHOO 9437627351 08-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

121 SOREI SOREI SOREI  1 AWC RURAL Non Res 39 10 12 22 18 15 33 BANDITA SWAIN 9937220980 8280413292 09-06-2022 THURSDAY

122 10-06-2022 FRIDAY

123 SOREI SOREI SOREI  2 AWC RURAL Non Res 39 9 12 21 17 19 36 NIRMLA SWAIN 7377091833 11-06-2022 SATURDAY

124 12-06-2022 SUNDAY

125 SOREI SOREI SOREI  3 AWC RURAL Non Res 39 7 8 15 14 14 28 MINATI SAHOO 9937398316 8280413262 13-06-2022 MONDAY

126 14-06-2022 TUESDAY

127 15-06-2022 Wednesday

128 16-06-2022 THURSDAY

129 17-06-2022 FRIDAY

130 SOREI BALABHADRAPUR BALABHADRAPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 39 12 13 25 9 11 20 BABITA PARIDA 9437946477 18-06-2022 SATURDAY

131 SOREI MADHUSUDANPUR MADHUSUDANPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 39 11 12 23 13 14 27 LAXMIPRIYA MALIK 9237230582 18-06-2022 SATURDAY

132 19-06-2022 SUNDAY

133 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 7 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 7 5 12 14 12 26 MAMATA KAYASTA 9040891258 20-06-2022 MONDAY

134 MARJITAPUR DAHIPUR DAHIPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 18 10 8 18 11 16 27 CHABIRANI SAHOO 9090419123 20-06-2022 MONDAY

135 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 11 12 23 16 11 27 BISHNU PRIYA SANTA 9937286007 21-06-2022 TUESDAY
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136 Anjira Vegigotha VEGIGOTHA AWC RURAL Non Res 28 6 8 14 13 8 21 MIRA PRADHAN 7894378805 21-06-2022 TUESDAY

137 Anjira Balisahi BALISHI AWC RURAL Non Res 28 7 10 17 14 12 26 SASMITA MALIK 9776699260 22-06-2022 Wednesday

138 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 5 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 12 10 22 12 8 20 PRAMILA BARIK 9692935792 22-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

139 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 11 9 20 11 10 21 RANJULATA OJHA 9776918955 8280413251 23-06-2022 THURSDAY

140 24-06-2022 SATURDAY

141 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 3 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 8 9 17 12 11 23 JHUNARANI NAYAK 9437449390 8280413254 25-06-2022 FRIDAY

142 26-06-2022 SUNDAY

143 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 4 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 14 8 22 14 11 25 JANAKI SAHOO 7064078597 27-06-2022 MONDAY

144 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 6 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 10 12 22 11 8 19 MAMATA RANI SAHOO 9937909753 27-06-2022 MONDAY

145 Doulatpur PAKHAR PAKHAR 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 25 5 11 16 15 10 25 MAMINA ROUT 8249922971 8280413299 27-06-2022 MONDAY

146 Doulatpur PAKHAR PAKHAR 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 25 5 3 8 16 11 27 MINARVA NAYAK 9853549198 8280413302 28-06-2022 TUESDAY

147 Doulatpur MAHISARA MAHISARA AWC RURAL Non Res 25 11 7 18 18 14 32 KALI MANDAL 9777431203 28-06-2022 TUESDAY

148 Doulatpur DAULATPUR DAULATPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 25 11 8 19 9 12 21 SANJULATA DAS 8280853722 8280413152 28-06-2022 TUESDAY

149 MARJITAPUR DIHAKASTI DIHAKASTI AWC RURAL Non Res 19 8 5 13 7 5 12 RANJUBALA MALIK 7377464467 29-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

150 Doulatpur BARADA BARADA AWC RURAL Non Res 23 11 6 17 11 14 25 KANCHANA MALIK 9937323309 29-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

151 Anjira ANJIRA ANJIRA  2 AWC RURAL Non Res 28 11 7 18 13 12 25 SNEHALATA PRADHAN 9777129895 29-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

152 Doulatpur PURUNABAULAMALA PURUNABAULAMALA AWC RURAL Non Res 18 8 6 14 10 11 21 JOTISMITA SAHOO 9777961825 29-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

153 Doulatpur BARAMANA BARAMANA AWC RURAL Non Res 25 8 7 15 11 12 23 ANITA SAMAL 9938203696 30-06-2022 THURSDAY

154 Doulatpur JHATIAPADA JHATIAPADA AWC RURAL Non Res 30 9 8 17 12 14 26 RAMA BEHERA 9937323369 8280413153 30-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

155 Doulatpur CHHELIAPADA CHHELIAPADA AWC RURAL Non Res 26 12 10 22 13 10 23 SUPRIYA PRIYADARSINI 9692127539 30-06-2022 WEDNESDAY

156 01-07-2022 FRIDAY

157 Anjira ANJIRA ANJIRA  4 AWC RURAL Non Res 29 5 4 9 11 15 26 SABITA MALIK 9778922748 04-07-2022 SATURDAY

158 03-07-2022 SUNDAY

159 Doulatpur Baramana Baramana Asram School School RURAL RES 18 27 143 170 GANESWAR RANA 8018275817 04-07-2022 MONDAY

160 Talagarh Chakradharpur Nuagarha PPS School RURAL Non Res 39 21 9 20 BIDUT PRAVA PANDA 9938359611 04-07-2022 MONDAY

161 Talagarh Mukundapur Mukundapur UGME School School RURAL Non Res 39 100 80 180 LAXMIDHAR DORA 9938607496 05-07-2022 TUESDAY

162 Anjira ANJIRA ANJIRA  5 AWC RURAL Non Res 28 18 11 29 13 14 27 MINAKSHI BASANTIA 9937128465 05-07-2022 TUESDAY

163
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res
30 12 10 22 12 12 24 BASANTI BEHERA 8984159691 06-07-2022 WEDNESDAY

164 Anjira BURUSAHI BURUSAHI MIN AWC RURAL Non Res 27 8 7 15 6 8 14 PRIYATAMA 9178630552 07-07-2022 THURSDAY

165 Anjira ANJIRA ANJIRA  3 AWC RURAL Non Res 29 12 14 26 13 8 21 KALPANA NAYAK 9777187438 07-07-2022 THURSDAY

166 08-07-2022 SATURDAY

167
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res
30 4 4 8 13 8 21 SEBATI BEHERA 8984770405 09-07-2022 FRIDAY

168
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA GOBINDPUR AWC RURAL Non Res
30 8 7 15 7 12 19 SARASWATI ROUT 9583681045 09-07-2022 FRIDAY

169
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 3 AWC RURAL Non Res
30 10 9 19 8 11 19 RUKMANI DAS 8895004576 09-07-2022 FRIDAY

170 10-07-2022 SUNDAY

171
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 4 AWC RURAL Non Res
30 12 11 23 14 10 24 SUKANTI SAHOO 9040512918 8280413248 11-07-2022 MONDAY

172
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 5 AWC RURAL Non Res
30 12 10 22 13 11 24 BABITA SENDHA 9937829491 8280413247 11-07-2022 MONDAY

173
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 6 AWC RURAL Non Res
30 7 8 15 12 8 20 DROUPADI BEHERA 8093427677 12-07-2022 TUESDAY

174 Batijoda SAMPARU SAMPARU AWC RURAL Non Res 36 11 11 22 9 10 19 KALYANI DHIR 9078462383 12-07-2022 TUESDAY

175 Batijoda Samparu Samparu PS School RURAL Non Res 36 20 20 40 PRAFULA GHADEI 8658773171 13-07-2022 WEDNESDAY

176 Batijoda KAMPALU KAMPALU AWC RURAL Non Res 45 8 9 17 11 9 20 SANJUKTA SAHOO 6371766141 8280413144 14-07-2022 THURSDAY

177 Batijoda Kampalu Kampalu PPS School RURAL Non Res 36 29 25 54 REBATI SETHY 9937196283 14-07-2022 THURSDAY

178 15-07-2022 FRIDAY

179 Talagarh Balangia  Balangia  PUPS School RURAL Non Res 39 40 43 83 PABITRA MOHAN PRADHAN 9853013595 16-07-2022 SATURDAY

PENSION DISTRIBUTION DAY

RATHA YATRA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY
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180 17-07-2022 SUNDAY

181 Talagarh Talajanga Balarampur NUPS School RURAL Non Res 39 35 20 55 SANATANA PANDA 8763001844 18-07-2022 MONDAY

182 Talagarh Chakradharpur MAHULAKHALI PPS School RURAL Non Res 39 8 12 20 RANJAN KU SAHOO 8598899631 18-07-2022 MONDAY

183 Anjira Gahmaria Gahmaria PPS School RURAL Non Res 28 30 20 50 SULOCHANA SETHY 9583742342 19-07-2022 TUESDAY

184 Batijoda KADUAMAGURA KADUAMAGURA AWC RURAL Non Res 36 7 9 16 11 14 25 SUSAMA SAHOO 9178547060 19-07-2022 MONDAY

185 Batijoda KURIKANA KURIKANA AWC RURAL Non Res 38 12 8 20 12 14 26 PUSPALATA PANDA 8018986651 8280413176 19-07-2022 TUESDAY

186 Batijoda Kaduamagur Kaduamagur PS School RURAL Non Res 30 18 22 40 UMESH CH DEHURY 9938487617 8280413176 20-07-2022 WEDNESDAY

187 Batijoda Kaduamagur Kaduamagur UPS School RURAL Non Res 30 14 12 26 UMAKANTA MISHRA 8763338154 20-07-2022 WEDNESDAY

188 Batijoda Kurikana Netajee NUPS School RURAL Non Res 45 61 45 106 SUBASH CH BEHERA 9938174678 20-07-2022 WEDNESDAY

189 Batijoda PARIKHETA PARIKHETA AWC RURAL Non Res 30 14 9 23 10 11 21 TARINI MALIK 9178213097 21-07-2022 THURSDAY

190
Batijoda

Parikhita Parikheta PS School RURAL
Non Res 32 19

15
34

SUNITA JARIKA
9937780610 8280413204 21-07-2022 THURSDAY

191 22-07-2022 FRIDAY

192 Batijoda RAHADPUR RAHADPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 36 9 6 15 9 11 20 MANJULATA SETHY 9853511417 23-07-2022 SATURDAY

193 Batijoda Batijoda Swapaneswar NUPS School RURAL Non Res 38 45 52 97 BIBHUTI BHSAN PAL 9437568864 23-07-2022 SATURDAY

194 Batijoda RAHADPUR Rahadpur PPS School RURAL Non Res 38 19 11 30 JITENDRA KU NAYAK 9853511417 23-07-2022 SATURDAY

195 24-07-2022 SUNDAY

196 Batijoda RAMPEI RAMPEI AWC RURAL Non Res 32 12 12 24 8 9 17 KADAMBINI BARAL 9178829341 8280413207 25-07-2022 MONDAY

197 Batijoda TURANGA TURANGA AWC RURAL Non Res 43 8 7 15 12 6 18 PRATIMA KUMARI SWAIN 9777797557 25-07-2022 MONDAY

198 Batijoda SAHASPUR SAHASPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 45 11 9 20 12 8 20 LAXMIPRIYA KHATUA 6370822415 26-07-2022 TUESDAY

199 Batijoda Batijoda Swapneswar NHS School RURAL Non Res 38 200 150 350 JUGAL KISHORE NAYAK 9437816794 26-07-2022 TUESDAY

200 Batijoda Totakana Maa Deeulai PPS School RURAL Non Res 36 12 20 32 RANJITA PRADHAN 9437824140 27-07-2022 WEDNESDAY

201 Batijoda SAMPARU SAMPARU AWC RURAL Non Res 36 11 11 22 9 10 19 KALYANI DHIR 9078462383 27-07-2022 WEDNESDAY

202 Batijoda Kurikana Maaa sindurai HS School RURAL Non Res 45 52 60 112 KAILASH CH ROUT 9437816793 28-07-2022 THURSDAY

203 Batijoda Taranjia Bilasuni NUPS School RURAL Non Res 45 40 58 98 DHANESWAR NAYAK 9178857194 28-07-2022 THURSDAY

204 Talagarh Chakradharpur Chakradharpur PS School RURAL Non Res 39 23 24 47 JAGABANDHU PATRA 9937524062 8280413264 28-07-2022 THURSDAY

205 29-07-2022 FRIDAY

206 Anjira chakradharpur Chandimata UPS School RURAL Non Res 39 25 14 39 AKHAYA KU MALIK 9437651943 30-07-2022 SATURDAY

207
KABATABA

NDHA RAICHHANDA RAICHHANDA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res
28 9 10 19 12 8 20 SANJULATA PRADHAN 9777367552 8763107312 30-07-2022 SATURDAY

208
KABATABA

NDHA BARAKANA RAICHHANDA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res
28 10 12 22 18 10 28 RAMBHA DEI 8763107312 9238802255 30-07-2022 SATURDAY

209 31-07-2022 SUNDAY

210 Anjira Sahanidhia DANDAGHATI AWC RURAL Non Res 28 6 9 15 14 11 25 REENA RANI PANDA 7064056427 01-08-2022 MONDAY

211 Anjira Muraripur Muraripur(B) PS School RURAL Non Res 28 29 25 54 SINU TAPE 9668574680 8280413128 01-08-2022 MONDAY

212 Anjira Vegigotha Vegigotha PPS School RURAL Non Res 29 16 15 31 DASARATHI SWAIN 9777640469 02-08-2022 TUESDAY

213 Doulatpur Barada Barada PPS School RURAL Non Res 35 31 20 51 SUJATA SAMAL 9861481904 03-08-2022 WEDNESDAY

214 Doulatpur Pakhara Mandia PPS School RURAL Non Res 45 22 26 48 CHITARANJAN KAR 7377882501 03-08-2022 WEDNESDAY

215 Anjira Anjiragarh Anjiragarha PPS School RURAL Non Res 28 55 34 89 BIJAYALAXMI BEHERA 7853872762 04-08-2022 THURSDAY

216 Anjira Anjira Anjira UPS School RURAL Non Res 28 70 50 120 GOKULA CH MOHANTY 9937776753 04-08-2022 THURSDAY

217 05-08-2022 FRIDAY

218 Doulatpur Doulatpur Hingula PS School RURAL Non Res 25 31 30 61 PRABIRA KU NAYAK 9937756913 06-08-2022 SATURDAY

219 07-08-2022 SUNDAY

220 Doulatpur Purunaboulamal Maa Dhabalai PPS School RURAL Non Res 25 21 17 38 MAMINA NAYAK 9040221030 8280413302 08-08-2022 MONDAY

221 Doulatpur Purunaboulmal Bautidevi Bidyapitha School RURAL Non Res 25 8 11 19 RAMESH CH BEHERA 9438065830 08-08-2022 MONDAY

222 09-08-2022 TUESDAY

223 Doulatpur Lunibera Lunibera Gaysahi PPS School RURAL Non Res 18 20 30 50 RABINDRA KU DASH 9776977868 10-08-2022 WEDNESDAY

224
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA NHS School RURAL
Non Res 28 49 44 93

NARAYAN SENDHA
9439083885 10-08-2022 WEDNESDAY

REFERRAL DAY
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SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

MOHARRUM
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225 12-08-2022 FRIDAY

226 ARUha BHADANGA OCEAN PUBLIC SCHOOL School RURAL Non Res 13 20 14 34 13-08-2022 SATURDAY

227
KABATABA

NDHA
KABATABANDHA

KABATABANDHA HS School RURAL
Non Res 30 50 45 95 DURYODHAN SENDHA 9439083885 13-08-2022 SATURDAY

228 14-08-2022 SUNDAY

229 15.08.2022 MONDAY

230
KABATABA

NDHA
Raichanda

BALIKUDIA HARIJANSAHI PPSSchool RURAL
Non Res 28 13 15 28

KISHAN KU SOE
7894159382 16-08-2022 TUESDAY

231
KABATABA

NDHA
Raichanda

GOHIRITIKAR PPS School RURAL
Non Res 28 12 17 29

PADMANAVA BARIK
9437879925 16-08-2022 TUESDAY

232
KABATABA

NDHA
KABATABANDHA MUKUNDA BIDYAPITHA School RURAL

Non Res 28 41 40 81
LAXMIDHAR DORA

9938607496 17-08-2022 WEDNESDAY

233
KABATABA

NDHA
Raichanda P.C.GHADAI HS School RURAL Non Res 30 100 94 194 AJAYA KU PARIDA 9937189061 17-08-2022 WEDNESDAY

234 18-08-2022 THURSDAY

235 19-08-2022 FRIDAY

236 KAIMA BHUBAN BHUBAN AWC RURAL Non Res 10 9 5 14 15 7 22 ARNAPURNA NAYAK 7077261535 20-08-2022 SATURDAY

237 21-08-2022 SUNDAY

238
KABATABA

NDHA
Raichanda

BALIKUDIA PS School RURAL
Non Res 28 56 45 101

LAXMIDHAR MALLHA
9937282471 22-08-2022 MONDAY

239
KABATABA

NDHA
Raichanda

ANANTA GOPAL PS School RURAL
Non Res 28 26 16 42

DIBAKAR ANGRAI
8895449540 23-08-2022 TUESDAY

240
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA NHS School RURAL
Non Res 28 50 37 87

NARAYAN SENDHA
9439083885 24-08-2022 WEDNESDAY

241 Doulatpur Barmana Barmanamundasahi PPS School RURAL Non Res 30 10 12 22 JUGAL KISHORE NAYAK 9938203696 25-08-2022 THURSDAY

242 26-08-2022 FRIDAY

243 Anjira Balisahi Balisahi PPS School RURAL Non Res 28 17 23 40 AINTHU CH BHUTIA 9938403948 27-08-2022 SATURDAY

244 28-08-2022 SUNDAY

245 Doulatpur Pakhara Telargadadhar PS School RURAL Non Res 25 27 36 63 GURU CH ROUT 8763555082 29-08-2022 SATURDAY

246 KOTAPUR BAJRAGIRI
BAJRAGIRI 

MAHAVIDYALAYA College RURAL
Non Res 20 150 90 240

BIDYADHAR SAMAL
30-08-2022 MONDAY

247
KABATABA

NDHA
Marjitapur

P.C.GHADAI UPS School RURAL
Non Res

25
36 21 57

NARENDRA DEV MALLA
9938175234 30-08-2022 TUESDAY

248 31-08-2022 WEDNESDAY

249 01-09-2022 THURSDAY

250 02-09-2022 FRIDAY

251
KABATABA

NDHA
KABATABANDHA

NRUSINGHANATH Girls HS School RURAL
Non Res 30 0 34 34 NARMADA MOHARANA 9439121211 03-09-2022 SATURDAY

252
KABATABA

NDHA
Raichanda

BARAKANA PS School RURAL
Non Res 28 28 36 64

SAHADEV SAHOO
814912348 03-09-2022 SATURDAY

253
KABATABA

NDHA
Raichanda

NRUSINGHANATH UPS School RURAL
Non Res 30 32 21 53

BABAJI CH SAHOO
9556611546 03-09-2022 SATURDAY

254 04-09-2022 SUNDAY

255
KABATABA

NDHA GOHIRITIKAR AMRUTAMANOHI UGME School RURAL
Non Res 28 96 90 186

DASARATHI PRADHAN
9668283764 05-09-2022 MONDAY

256 Doulatpur Doulatpur Hingula PS School RURAL Non Res 25 22 20 42 PRABIRA KU NAYAK 9937756913 05-09-2022 MONDAY

257
KABATABA

NDHA
KABATABANDHA

Sri sri Hingula Mandra School RURAL
Non Res 30 150 80 230 PRATAP KISHORE DAS 9937694294 8280413172 06-09-2022 TUESDAY

258 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR PANCHAYAT HIGH SCHOOL,SATHUAPATNASchool RURAL Non Res 25 67 90 157 JITIN KU SAHOO 9938291270 07-09-2022 WEDNESDAY

259 MARJITAPUR Baligaripatna Baligari Patana PPS School RURAL Non Res 15 30 40 70 KAILASH CH SAMANT 9776774833 08-09-2022 THURSDAY

260 MARJITAPUR Marjitapur Bapuji NUPS School RURAL Non Res 25 92 91 183 PADMABATI DAS 9938174973 08-09-2022 THURSDAY

261 09-09-2022 FRIDAY

262 TALAJANGA TALAJANGA TALAJANGA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 30 13 10 23 11 8 19 BHKTI OJHA 9938005121 10-09-2022 SATURDAY

263 TALAJANGA TALAJANGA TALAJANGA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 31 4 3 7 10 8 18 SANTILATA BISWAL 8895622978 10-09-2022 SATURDAY

264 11-09-2022 SUNDAY

                        JANMASAMTI
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265 JARAKA Jamubania Jaraka UPS School RURAL Non Res 2 65 50 115 HRUSHIKESH SAMAL 9937992931 8280413306 12-09-2022 MONDAY

266
KABATABA

NDHA
Raichanda

ANDHARAGODI UPS School RURAL
Non Res 30 40 55 95

BHAIGA SUNDHI
8280138661 13-09-2022 TUESDAY

267
MARJITAPU

R
Marjitapur

MARJITAPUR PS School RURAL
Non Res

25
61 50 111

UMAKANTA MISHRA
8658724886 14-09-2022 WEDNESDAY

268 15-09-2022 THURSDAY

269 16-09-2022 FRIDAY

270
KABATABA

NDHA
Marjitapur HARAGOURI UPS School RURAL Non Res 25 16 9 25 DHIREN OJHA 7873369251 17-09-2022 SATURDAY

271 18-09-2022 SUNDAY

272 JARAKA Kumari Gokarneswar UPS School RURAL Non Res 2 13 15 28 PRAMOD KU SAHOO 9658684811 19-09-2022 MONDAY

273
KABATABA

NDHA
Marjitapur HARAGOURI UPS School RURAL Non Res 25 16 9 25 DHIREN OJHA 7873369251 19-09-2022 MONDAY

274 JARAKA Deuli Deuli PS School RURAL Non Res 2 19 16 35 ABHARANI ROUT RAY 9668034306 20-09-2022 TUESDAY

275 JARAKA Kumari Kumari PUPS School RURAL Non Res 2 61 42 103 PRATIVA MANJARI DAS 9853343257 20-09-2022 TUESDAY

276 JARAKA Deuli Deuli PS School RURAL Non Res 2 19 16 35 ABHARANI ROUT RAY 9668034306 21-09-2022 WEDNESDAY

277 JARAKA Kumari Kumari PUPS School RURAL Non Res 2 50 42 92 PRATIVA MANJARI DAS 9853343257 22-09-2022 THURSDAY

278 JARAKA Pandua Pandua PPS School RURAL Non Res 1 11 15 26 ARNAPURNA SATPATHY 9853956731 8280413150 22-09-2022 THURSDAY

279 23-09-2022 FRIDAY

280
KABATABA

NDHA
Marjitapur

HARAGOURI UPS School RURAL
Non Res

25
23 17 40

DHIREN OJHA
7873369251 24-09-2022 SATURDAY

281 25-09-2022 SUNDAY

282 JARAKA Chahata Dharmasala Girls UPS School RURAL Non Res 2 0 36 36 RAMAMANI SAHOO 9937376554 8280413180 26-09-2022 MONDAY

283 Patapur Bamphumangarajpur Bamphumangarajpur NUPS School RURAL Non Res 12 91 50 141 BATAKRUSHNA SAHOO 7873181406 27-09-2022 TUESDAY

284 MARJITAPUR Marjitapur Chausathipada NUPS School RURAL Non Res 25 51 70 121 CHAITANYA CH JENA 7873167264 28-09-2022 WEDNESDAY

285 KAIMA KAIMA SARASWATI SISHU MANDIRSchool RURAL Non Res 7 150 156 306 29-09-2022 THURSDAY

286 JARAKA Jamubania Jaraka PS School RURAL Non Res 1 44 68 112 BASANTI BISWAL 9438703966 8280413184 29-09-2022 THURSDAY

287 30-09-2022 FRIDAY

288 Patapur Gundilo Gundilo PPS School RURAL Non Res 14 14 7 21 RABINDRA KU BEHERA 993706579 8280413309 01-10-2022 SATURDAY

289 02-10-2022 SUNDAY

290 02-10-2022 SUNDAY

291 03-10-2022 MONDAY

292 04-10-2022 TUESDAY

293 05-10-2022 WEDNESDAY

294 Patapur Panimuhani Panimuhani PPS School RURAL Non Res 14 13 12 25 SANTILATA DAS 8895582897 06-10-2022 THURSDAY

295 Patapur Nasidipur Nasidipur UPS School RURAL Non Res 14 12 7 19 RAMA CH SWAIN 7504037410 06-10-2022 THURSDAY

296 Patapur Gundilo Gundilo PPS School RURAL Non Res 14 8 17 25 RABINDRA KU BEHERA 993706579 8280413309 06-10-2022 THURSDAY

297 07-10-2022 FRIDAY

298 Patapur Panimuhani Panimuhani PPS School RURAL Non Res 14 13 12 25 SANTILATA DAS 8895582897 08-10-2022 SATURDAY

299 Patapur Nasidipur Nasidipur PPS School RURAL Non Res 14 12 7 19 RAMA CH SWAIN 9937382795 08-10-2022 SATURDAY

300 Patapur Fazilpur Fazilpur PS School RURAL Non Res 14 19 22 41 RAMESH CH BARIK 9438110496 08-10-2022 SATURDAY

301 09-10-2022 SUNDAY

302 Patapur DERABAR DERABER UGUPS School RURAL Non Res 12 53 65 118 ABHIMANYU PADHI 8455998402 10-10-2022 MONDAY

303 Patapur Kharipadia Kharipadia PPS School RURAL Non Res 14 37 20 57 PRASANA KU SATPATHY 8908434153 10-10-2022 MONDAY

304 Patapur Sankha Sankha PPS School RURAL Non Res 15 17 13 30 ANATA KISHORE JENA 9178857128 11-10-2022 TUESDAY

305 TALAJANGA TALAJANGA TALAJANGA 3 AWC RURAL Non Res 31 4 3 7 10 8 18 SASMITA OJHA 9668658787 12-10-2022 WEDNESDAY

306 KAIMA GOGAL GOGAL AWC RURAL Non Res 8 7 6 13 8 7 15 SANGITARANI SAHOO 9937106879 13-10-2022 THURSDAY

307 KAIMA Bhabanipur Jagannath NUPS School RURAL Non Res 7 118 80 198 AJAYA KU PRADHAN 9938982452 13-10-2022 THURSDAY

308 14-10-2022 FRIDAY

309 15-10-2022 SATURDAY

310 16-10-2022 SUNDAY

MAHA NAVAHI
DASAMI

SUNDAY

PENSION DISTRIBUTION DAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

PENSION DISTRIBUTION DAY
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SUNDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL DAY

REFERRAL DAY

MAHA ASHTAMI
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311 KAIMA Badakaima Madrasa Habibiadarulqurun School RURAL Non Res 7 18 11 29
M.D.REZAUDDIN

9437727863 17-10-2022 MONDAY

312 KAIMA ARAKHAPADA ARAKHAPADA AWC RURAL Non Res 10 12 11 23 8 5 13 PUSPALATA DALEI 6370846972 17-10-2022 MONDAY

313 Mangalpur BALIGARI BALIGARI AWC RURAL Non Res 3 4 3 7 3 15 18 MINILATA BEHERA 9040865027 18-10-2022 TUESDAY

314 Mangalpur Narsingpur Baligarinursinghpur UGME School RURAL Non Res 2 69 65 134 BINAPANI BEHERA 7978458465 18-10-2022 TUESDAY

315 KAIMA Gogal GOGALA PPS School RURAL Non Res 10 16 11 27 BHIMSEN SAMAL 9937106879 19-10-2022 WEDNESDAY

316 KAIMA kaima Lalbahadur HS,Kaima School RURAL Non Res 7 83 57 140 NITYANANDA SAHOO 9668723897 20-10-2022 THURSDAY

317 KAIMA Badakaima Kaima NUPS School RURAL Non Res 30 140 80 220 BAILOCHAN DAS 9937156537 20-10-2022 THURSDAY

318 21-10-2022 FRIDAY

319 KAIMA KAIMA BADAKAIMA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 7 11 5 16 10 10 20 SARASWATI MOHARANA 8908908352 22-10-2022 SATURDAY

320 KAIMA KAIMA BADAKAIMA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 7 6 12 18 16 8 24 TULASI DEI 9658045643 8280413266 22-10-2022 SATURDAY

321 Mangalpur Balabhadraprasadpatna Bal.Pras.patana PPS School RURAL Non Res 2 13 12 25 NARAYAN BISWAL 9668144120 22-10-2022 SATURDAY

322 BADARAIPADA BADARAIPADA NALAKULA AWC AWC RURAL Non Res 10 19 20 39 12 13 25 8908411560 22-10-2022 SATURDAY

323 23-10-2022 SUNDAY

324 24-11-2022
MONDDDDDDDDDD

DDDDDDDDDDDDD

325
Badamangalpu

r Badamangalpur Naupal(B) PS School RURAL
Non Res 3 35 36 71 BINI DEI 9438299452 25-10-2022 TUESDAY

326 Mangalpur BADAMANGALPUR BADAMANGALPUR 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 2 7 10 17 18 25 43 PUSPALATA PALEI 7682099305 25-10-2022 TUESDAY

327 Mangalpur BADAMANGALPUR BADAMANGALPUR 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 2 8 6 14 13 19 32 PRAVAMANI ROUT 8908192850 25-10-2022 TUESDAY

328 Mangalpur Badamangalpur Badamangalpur UPS School RURAL Non Res 2 f 28 19 47 NIBEDITA DAS 9437671241 26-10-2022 WEDNESDAY

329 Patapur NAUPAL MANGALPUR UPS. NUAKULSchool RURAL Non Res 3 14 10 24 RABINDRA NATH PRADHAN 9668844056 26-10-2022 WEDNESDAY

330 ARUHA ARUHA SARASWATI SISHU MANDIRSchool RURAL Non Res 14 110 62 172 26-10-2022 WEDNESDAY

331 KAIMA KAIMA BADAKAIMA 4 AWC RURAL Non Res 7 9 7 16 8 13 21 BABITA DAS 9853519832 8280413290 27-10-2022 THURSDAY

332 KAIMA KAIMA BADAKAIMA 5 AWC RURAL Non Res 7 6 11 17 9 9 18 PADMI NI PANDA 7894256042 8280413291 27-10-2022 THURSDAY

333 Mangalpur NAUPAL NAUPAL AWC RURAL Non Res 8 10 6 16 12 17 29 RAJASHREE BISWAL 9776849095 27-10-2022 THURSDAY

334 Mangalpur CHORAMUHAN CHORAMUHAN 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 3 12 11 23 8 9 17 TILOTAMA BEHERA 9437671217 8280413199 27-10-2022 THURSDAY

335 Mangalpur CHORAMUHAN CHORAMUHAN 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 3 9 11 20 11 13 24 JAYANTI ROUT 8895568978 27-10-2022 THURSDAY

336 28-10-2022 FRIDAY

337 KAIMA Naupal Anantagopal NUPS,Naupal School RURAL Non Res 30 50 57 107 PRASAN KU PANIGRAHI 9439270609 29-10-2022 SATURDAY

338 Mangalpur
Choramunha Choramunha PUPS School RURAL

Non Res 3 58 45 103
SANTANU KU 

MOHAPATRA
9238529600 8280413197 29-10-2022 SATURDAY

339
Badamangalpu

r Chandapur Chandapur PS School RURAL
Non Res 9 15 14 29

TILOTAMA SAHOO
9937737187 8280413200 29-10-2022 SATURDAY

340 30-10-2022 SUNDAY

341 Mangalpur Badamangalpur Badamangalpur PS School RURAL Non Res 10 50 30 80 PRAVAT KU JENA 9938338847 31-10-2022 MONDAY

342
Badamangalpu

r Badamangalpur Naupal(B) PS School RURAL
Non Res 3 34 30 64 BINI DEI 9438299452 31-10-2022 MONDAY

343 Mangalpur CHANDAPUR CHANDAPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 9 6 7 13 10 9 19 ARATI SAMAL 7750988197 31-10-2022 MONDAY

344 Mangalpur MANINATHPUR MANINATHPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 10 7 10 17 15 14 29 NISAT AFROZ 9853038313 01-11-2022 TUESDAY

345 patapur NAUPAL(KA) NAUPAL(KA) AWC RURAL Non Res 2 10 13 23 17 8 25 TILITAMA MALIK 9776849095 8280413199 01-11-2022 TUESDAY

346 Mangalpur NARASINGHPUR NARASINGHPUR (2) AWC RURAL Non Res 3 6 8 14 3 2 5 MALLI PANDA 9668715964 8280413198 01-11-2022 TUESDAY

347
Badamangalpu

r NARASINGHPUR NARASINGHPUR (1) AWC RURAL Non Res
3 4 4 8 8 7 15 SNEHALATA PANDA 9439439351 02-11-2022 WEDNESDAY

348 Doulatpur Baramana Baramana Asram School School RURAL RES 18 27 143 170 GANESWAR RANA 8018275817 02-11-2022 WEDNESDAY

349 JARAKA CHAHATA CHAHATA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res
3 8 7 15 12 12 24 MANORAMA NAYAK 7504901055 03-11-2022 THURSDAY

350 JARAKA CHAHATA CHAHATA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 3 6 6 12 9 11 20 MOUNABATI SETHY 7504901055 03-11-2022 THURSDAY

351 JARAKA CHAHATA CHAHATA 3 AWC RURAL Non Res 3 7 8 15 9 7 16 DIPTIBANDANA MOHANTY 8908434260 03-11-2022 THURSDAY

352 04-11-2022 FRIDAY

353 Patapur DERABAR DERABAR AWC RURAL Non Res 8 9 8 17 11 8 19 SUKANTI BEHERA 9078477689 05-11-2022 SATURDAY

354 JARAKA JAMUBANIA JAMUBANIA AWC RURAL Non Res 3 12 8 20 11 10 21 USHARANI DORA 7978853315 8280413183 05-11-2022 SATURDAY
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355 JARAKA JARAKA PANDUA AWC RURAL Non Res 3 8 7 15 6 4 10 BISWARUPA MOHANTY 8480411084 05-11-2022 SATURDAY

356 06-11-2022 SUNDAY

357 JARAKA JARAKA JARAKA AWC RURAL Non Res 3 6 8 14 13 18 31 KANAKALATA MOHANTY 9124704070 07-11-2022 MONDAY

358 Patapur NASADIPUR NASADIPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 15 8 4 12 12 10 22 BINAPANI SATPATHY 8908434260 07-11-2022 MONDAY

359 Patapur PATAPUR PATAPUR  1 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 9 6 15 10 7 17 TILOTAMA SAHU 9438427097 07-11-2022 MONDAY

360 08-11-2022 TUESDAY

361 Patapur PATAPUR PATAPUR  2 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 8 5 13 11 7 18 CHINMAYEE  KADAM 8895571376 09-11-2022 WEDNESDAY

362 Patapur BADABARISAHI BADABARISAHI AWC RURAL Non Res 14 7 7 14 11 18 29 SASMITA BEHERA 8480799356 8280413310 09-11-2022 WEDNESDAY

363 Patapur CHAKRODA CHAKRODA AWC RURAL Non Res 13 4 2 6 10 7 17 JAYANTI LENKA 9078863851 10-11-2022 THURSDAY

364 MADHUPUR GADA SARASWATI SISHU MANDIRSchool RURAL Non Res 53 35 88 10-11-2022 THURSDAY

365 11-11-2022 FRIDAY

366 JARAKA DEULI DEULI AWC RURAL Non Res 2 8 8 16 10 17 27 CHARULATA BISWAL 7738064714 8280413312 12-11-2022 SATURDAY

367 JARAKA BHALUKHAI BHALUKHAI AWC RURAL Non Res 2 8 7 15 10 12 22 ANUPAMA BEHERA 8895758586 12-11-2022 SATURDAY

368 13-11-2022 SUNDAY

369 Patapur Patapur Patapur PUPS School RURAL Non Res 10 80 60 140 NARAYAN CH DAS 9668166005 14-11-2022 MONDAY

370 15-11-2022 TUESDAY

371
Mangalpur

CHORAMUHAN CHORAMUNHA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res
3 12 11 23 8 9 17 TILOTAMA BEHERA 9437671217 16-11-2022 WEDNESDAY

372 Mangalpur CHORAMUHAN CHORAMUHAN 3 AWC RURAL Non Res 3 9 7 16 9 12 21 REHANA BEGUM 7504159223 16-11-2022 WEDNESDAY

373 JARAKA KUMARI KUMARI 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 1 10 12 22 10 9 19 SUMANJALI MANDALA 9040449240 17-11-2022 THURSDAY

374 JARAKA KUMARI KUMARI 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 2 11 6 17 11 12 23 PUSPALATA ROUT 9348167616 17-11-2022 THURSDAY

375 18-11-2022 FRIDAY

376 Patapur GUNDILO GUNDILO AWC RURAL Non Res 14 6 13 19 9 8 17 SWAPNAMAYEE PATRA 9658562621 19-11-2022 SATURDAY

377 Patapur SANKHA SANKHA AWC RURAL Non Res 15 7 4 11 11 10 21 GITANJALI NAYAK 9178753991 19-11-2022 SATURDAY

378 20-11-2022 SUNDAY

379 Patapur PANIMUHANI PANIMUHANI AWC RURAL Non Res 14 4 4 8 7 10 17 SARASWATI DEO 9777797290 8280413185 21-11-2022 MONDAY

380 Patapur FAZILPUR FAZILPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 14 11 10 21 12 10 22 PRATIMA RATHA 9861745995 8280413186 21-11-2022 MONDAY

381 Nilakanthapur Mirjapur sana MAJHIPATANA P.S School RURAL Non Res 13 29 43 72 ABHIMANYU PANDA 7894847553 22-11-2022 TUESDAY

382 Nilakanthapur Mirjapur sana MAJHIPATANA UPS School RURAL
Non Res 13 24 30 54

AMULYA NATH NAYAK
8456039265 22-11-2022 TUESDAY

383 Nilakanthapur Nilakanthapur
SWAINSAHI AWC RURAL

Non Res
7 6 13 8 4 12 SUBHASINI

9777292100 23-11-2022 WEDNESDAY

384 Nilakanthapur Nilakanthapur
SWAINSAHI P.S School

RURAL Non Res 12 37 19 56
SWARNALATA PANDA

7894079044 23-11-2022 WEDNESDAY

385 Nilakanthapur
Chainihuda Chainihuda PPS School RURAL

Non Res 12 11 12 23
KULAMANI SAHOO

9437850270 24-11-2022 THURSDAY

386 Nilakanthapur Deoda BAL. BIDYA.,DEODA School RURAL
Non Res 13 152 110 262 SATYABATI SAR 8895765114 24-11-2022 THURSDAY

387 25-11-2022 FRIDAY

388 Arabal MIRZAPUR SAMIL MIRZAPUR SAMIL AWC RURAL Non Res 12 10 6 16 11 11 22 SARASWATI SENAPATI 9237548868 26-11-2022 SATURDAY

389 27-11-2022 SUNDAY

390 Nilakanthapur
NILAKANTHAPUR NILAKANTHAPUR 1 AWC RURAL Non Res

10 8 10 18 12 10 22 BHANUMATI BEHERA 8895124797 28-11-2022 MONDAY

391 Thanual Thanual GUARANGA AWC RURAL 6 7 8 15 6 7 13 PRABATI JENA 8458042033 29-11-2022 TUESDAY

392 Nilakanthapur
NILAKANTHAPUR NILAKANTHAPUR 2 AWC RURAL Non Res

10 10 13 23 12 9 21 RITARANI BEHERA 9438395102 30-11-2022 WEDNESDAY

393 Thanual THANUAL THANUAL AWC RURAL Non Res 6 12 9 21 14 12 26 RINARANI PATI 9437928558 30-11-2022 WEDNESDAY

394 Thanual Thanual GUARANGA AWC RURAL 6 7 8 15 6 7 13 PRABATI JENA 8458042033 01-12-2022 THURSDAY

395 Thanual KHUNTA KHUNTA AWC RURAL Non Res 5 6 5 11 9 11 20 SARASI NAYAK 9078994678 01-12-2022 THURSDAY

396 Thanual kantamalia Kantamalia PPS School RURAL Non Res 10 29 20 49 BINAPANI SAHOO 8908706233 01-12-2022 THURSDAY

397 02-12-2022 FRIDAY
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398 Nilakanthapur
Nilakanthapur Nilakanthapur PUPS School RURAL

Non Res 12 46 50 96
NILIMA MOHANTY

9668367463 03-12-2022 SATURDAY

399 Nilakanthapur Mirjapur sana MAJHIPATANA P.S School RURAL Non Res 13 30 30 60
ABHIMANYU PANDA

7894847553 03-12-2022 SATURDAY

400 04-12-2022 SUNDAY

401 Nilakanthapur
DEODA DEODA  1 AWC RURAL Non Res

13 8 6 14 13 11 24 GOURI TAREI 8018948764 8280413155 05-12-2022 MONDAY

402 Nilakanthapur
DEODA DEODA  2 AWC RURAL Non Res

13 9 9 18 11 9 20 MADHUSMITA SAHOO 9556783751 05-12-2022 MONDAY

403 Nilakanthapur
DEODA DEODA  3 AWC RURAL Non Res

13 9 9 18 11 7 18 ANITA MALIK 9937246823 8280413304 05-12-2022 MONDAY

404 Thanual BRAHMANanDA BRAHMANDA AWC RURAL Non Res 6 5 4 9 13 10 23 RANJITA BARAL 9853328433 06-12-2022 TUESDAY

405 Thanual Brahmananda Brahmananda PS School RURAL Non Res 10 52 40 92 PADMANAVA SAHOO 9178605866 06-12-2022 TUESDAY

406 Thanual Brahmananda Brahmananda UPS School RURAL Non Res 10 25 22 47 HIMANSU KU BARAL 9938065565 06-12-2022 TUESDAY

407 Thanual PALLAR PALLAR AWC RURAL Non Res 4 19 16 35 10 8 18 BIDULATA SAMAL 7873454683 07-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

408 Thanual Pallar Pallar PPS School RURAL Non Res 6 34 21 55 JOSHNA RANI SWAIN 9937716998 07-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

409 Thanual Thanual Raghunathpur PS School RURAL Non Res 6 18 24 42 MADAN MOHAN SAMAL 9937899169 07-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

410 Thanual Thanual IMAMNAGAR AWC RURAL Non Res 6 6 12 18 11 22 33 ANITA MANJARI 8895560790 08-12-2022 THURSDAY

411 Thanual Thanual Hanumanjew UPS School RURAL Non Res 6 10 12 22 NAMITA SAHANI 9178297239 08-12-2022 THURSDAY

412 Arabal Badanahanagar Raydharpur PS School RURAL Non Res 23 13 19 32 UDIT NARAYAN PADHI 9178556454 08-12-2022 THURSDAY

413 09-12-2022 FRIDAY

414 Thanual RAGHUNATHPUR RAGHUNATHPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 6 8 12 20 14 7 21 MOHINI SAHOO 9861367581 10-12-2022 SATURDAY

415 Mangalpur BADAMANGALPUR SAINT XAVIER PUBLIC SCHOOLSchool RURAL Non Res 2 51 40 91 10-12-2022 SATURDAY

416 11-12-2022 SUNDAY

417 Thanual KANPUR KANPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 6 4 5 9 5 11 16 GITANJALI JENA 934886294 12-12-2022 MONDAY

418 Thanual KHUNTA Khuntabajabati PPS School RURAL Non Res 9 20 21 41 PURNA CH SAHOO 9238821734 13-12-2022 TUESDAY

419 Muraripur JHARSOLA JHARSOLA AWC RURAL Non Res 6 7 8 15 12 10 22 MANJU SWAIN 8895656155 14-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

420 Thanual Deulipal Deulipal PS School RURAL Non Res 4 11 11 22 KALLOLINI DAS 8895879293 8280413224 14-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

421 Thanual deulipal DEULIPAL AWC RURAL Non Res 8 8 4 12 14 12 26 PRATIVA ROY 9439088630 8280413224 14-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

422 15-12-2022 THURSDAY

423 16-12-2022 FRIDAY

424 Arabal ARABAL ARABAL  2 AWC RURAL Non Res 23 9 8 17 13 15 28 BIDULATA POI 9778218572 17-12-2022 SATURDAY

425 Arabal Arabal Sanabalikuda PS School RURAL Non Res 28 40 37 77 BHARAT CH JENA 8763288073 17-12-2022 SATURDAY

426 Arabal Arabal Sanabalikuda UPS School RURAL Non Res 23 28 23 51 LALIT MOHAN ROUT 9658017152 17-12-2022 SATURDAY

427 18-12-2022 SUNDAY

428 Arabal ARABAL ARABAL  1 AWC RURAL Non Res 22 10 8 18 17 12 29 MANJU PRAVA SAHOO 9938654053 19-12-2022 MONDAY

429 Arabal MANGALAMULASAHI MANGALAMULASAHI AWC RURAL Non Res 22 5 15 20 10 8 18 MADHUSMITA JENA 8763549332 19-12-2022 MONDAY

430 Thanual Thanual Thanual PS School RURAL Non Res 6 35 38 73 GAGAN BIHARI DUTTA 9437766850 20-12-2022 TUESDAY

431 Arabal Arabal Mahamadabad PS School RURAL Non Res 28 32 38 70 ANJAN KU BISWAL 9658137635 20-12-2022 TUESDAY

432 Arabal BADANAHANANGARA BADANAHANANGARA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 22 4 3 7 12 8 20 SWARNALATA SAMAL 9938654053 21-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

433 Arabal BADANAHANANGARA BADANAHANANGARA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 23 10 13 23 12 9 21 PRIYADARSHINI SAMAL 7735802337 21-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

434 Arabal Badanahanagar Raydharpur PS School RURAL Non Res 23 44 33 77 UDIT NARAYAN PADHI 9178556454 22-12-2022 Tuesday

435 Arabal Alarpur Alarpur PS School RURAL Non Res 23 12 14 26 JOTIRANJAN PADHI 9937526620 22-12-2022 THURSDAY

436 Arabal NALAKULA NALAKULA  B AWC RURAL Non Res 20 9 8 17 12 11 23 SABITA MALIK 8338055028 22-12-2022 THURSDAY

437 23-12-2022 FRIDAY

438 Arabal Badanahanagar Nalakula PPS School RURAL Non Res 23 24 28 52 BRUNDABAN MALIK 8847869117 8280413288 24-12-2022 SATURDAY

439 Arabal Badanahanagar Padmacharan Academy School RURAL Non Res 23 78 50 128 DHARMENDRA SAHOO 9938880065 24-12-2022 SATURDAY

440 Arabal Badanahanagar Mohanpur UGME School RURAL Non Res 20 100 85 185 SISIR KU PANIGRAHI 9938628700 24-12-2022 SATURDAY

441 25-12-2022 SUNDAY

442 Arabal Arabal A.g Nodal UPS School RURAL Non Res 23 98 83 181 BISHNU CH DAS 9437920109 8280413324 26-12-2022 SUNDAY
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443 Arabal Arabal Arabal Panchay HS School RURAL Non Res 23 80 51 131 SURENDRA KU GHADEI 9937547413 26-12-2022 MONDAY

444 Aruha KOLHA KOLHA AWC-2 AWC RURAL Non Res 13 11 6 17 5 7 12 GITA SAHANI 8114977940 8280413171 26-12-2022 MONDAY

445 Aruha KOLHA KOLHA AWC-1 AWC RURAL Non Res 9 10 19 11 8 19 SABITRI KHILAR 9668838537 27-12-2022 TUESDAY

446 Aruha TARANJIA TARANJIA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 17 8 7 15 8 7 15 ARNAPURNA 9439746917 27-12-2022 TUESDAY

447 Aruha TARANJIA TARANJIA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 17 10 6 16 8 6 14 KALPANA 9439746917 27-12-2022 TUESDAY

448 Aruha TARANJIA TARANJIA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 17 8 7 15 8 7 15 ARNAPURNA 9439746917 28-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

449 Aruha TARANJIA TARANJIA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 17 10 6 16 8 6 14 KALPANA 9439746917 28-12-2022 WEDNESDAY

450 Aruha POBAL POBAL AWC RURAL Non Res 17 6 8 14 10 13 23 GOLAP MANJARI PAL 8763900172 29-12-2022 THURSDAY

451 Aruha POBAL POBALA UGME School RURAL Non Res 12 41 49 90 SATYANANDA MISHRA 9437957590 29-12-2022 THURSDAY

452 30-12-2022 FRIDAY

453 Arabal Badanahanagar Mohanpur UGME School RURAL Non Res 20 80 92 172 SISIR KU PANIGRAHI 9938628700 31-12-2022 SATURDAY

454 01.01.2023 SUNDAY

455 Aruha BHADANGA BHADANGA AWC RURAL Non Res 13 12 11 23 11 14 25 SULOCHANA MAHARANA 9178754130 8280413289 02.01.2023 MONDAY

456 Aruha ALIJANGA ALIJANGA AWC RURAL Non Res 14 17 11 28 13 8 21 REENA MALIK 8984233396 8280413289 02.01.2023 MONDAY

457 Muraripur BATIJANGA BATIJANGA AWC RURAL Non Res 11 6 6 12 8 7 15 SRIMATI BEHERA 8457062293 03.01.2023 TUESDAY

458 Aruha BATIJANGA Batijanga PS School RURAL Non Res 13 30 38 68 RAMESH CH SWAIN 9439620551 03.01.2023 TUESDAY

459 Aruha HINJALAPATIA HINJALAPATIA AWC RURAL Non Res 13 6 4 10 14 8 22 USHARANI MOHARANA 9348066643 04.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

460 Aruha HINJALAPATIA Hinjalpatia PPS School RURAL Non Res 2 18 31 49 PRAKASH SAMAL 9178327019 8280413173 04.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

461 Aruha aruha Jhargadia PPS School RURAL Non Res 2 48 25 73 BHASKAR CH SAMAL 9668461794 05.01.2023 THURSDAY

462 Aruha utimara Utimara PPS School RURAL Non Res 12 17 22 39 SUDHIR KUMAR KAR 9437841929 05.01.2023 THURSDAY

463 Aruha Taranjia Laxminarayan HS School RURAL Non Res 38 52 62 114 MAHESWAR JENA 9938480888 05.01.2023 THURSDAY

464 06.01.2023 FRIDAY

465 Aruha SUBHADRAPUR SUBHADRAPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 12 9 8 17 10 10 20 RANJITA MALIK 9668194956 07.01.2023 SATURDAY

466 Aruha CHARBATIA CHARBATIA AWC RURAL Non Res 10 11 8 19 10 8 18 NIRUPAMA GAUDA 8455850333 07.01.2023 SATURDAY

467 JARAKA KUMARI SARASWATI SISHU VIDYA MANDIRSchool RURAL Non Res 3 29 23 52 07.01.2023 SATURDAY

468 08.01.2023 SUNDAY

469 Aruha Aruha Aruha High School School RURAL Non Res 110 115 225 DHANESWAR BAHALIA 9861311918 09.01.2023 MONDAY

470 Aruha Aruha Aruha UPS School RURAL Non Res 41 49 90 SARAT KU DAS 9861311918 09.01.2023 MONDAY

471 Aruha ARUHA ARUHA  1 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 15 17 32 10 8 18 PRABINA BALA SAMAL 8457863351 10.01.2023 TUESDAY

472 Aruha ARUHA Aruha PS School RURAL Non Res 13 45 37 82 PURNA MAJHI PADHI 8763922471 8280413177 10.01.2023 TUESDAY

473 Aruha ARUHA ARUHA  2 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 8 3 11 19 21 40 RITANJALI SAHOO 9090695826 11.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

474 Aruha ARUHA ARUHA  3 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 11 9 20 18 13 31 DIPTIMANJARI SAMAL 9337998221 8280413169 11.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

475 Aruha ARUHA ARUHA  4 AWC RURAL Non Res 12 8 5 13 14 17 31 BIMALA ROUT 9937115492 11.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

476 Aruha ARUHA Jabaratali PPS School RURAL Non Res 12 27 26 53 PRATAP KU 9438141135 12.01.2023 THURSDAY

477 Aruha SOLEI SOLEI(MINI) AWC RURAL Non Res 12 6 12 18 10 6 16 JHILI SAMAL 9938241583 12.01.2023 THURSDAY

478 Muraripur HARIDASPUR HARIDASPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 12 7 12 19 10 8 18 SUMITRA SAHOO 9178695105 12.01.2023 THURSDAY

479 Aruha Aruha Panhayat Girls High School School RURAL Non Res 2 62 35 97 SUMITA JENAMANI 9938067855 12.01.2023 THURSDAY

480 13.01.2023 FRIDAY

481 14.01.2023 SATURDAY

482 15.01.2023 SUNDAY

483 MARJITAPUR TARAS TARAS AWC RURAL Non Res 20 6 5 11 11 9 20 RENUBALA BEHERA 8658699159 16.01.2023 MONDAY

484 MARJITAPUR Brundadeipur Taras PPS School RURAL Non Res 10 20 18 38 GANESWAR BEHERA 9938536672 17.01.2023 TUESDAY

485 MARJITAPUR DAHIPUR DAHIPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 18 10 8 18 11 16 27 CHABIRANI SAHOO 9090419123 18.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

486 MARJITAPUR Brundadeipur
Daipur PS School RURAL

Non Res
10

24 9 33
MEGHANATHA SATPATI

9439741289 18.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

487 SOREI BALABHADRAPUR BALABHADRAPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 39 12 13 25 9 11 20 BABITA PARIDA 9437946477 18.01.2023 WEDNESDAY

488 SOREI MADHUSUDANPUR MADHUSUDANPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 39 11 12 23 13 14 27 LAXMIPRIYA MALIK 9237230582 19.01.2023 THURSDAY

489 SOREI Belagadia Maa Tarini  PS School RURAL Non Res 10 17 17 34 PURNA CH MALIK 9337098102 19.01.2023 THURSDAY

490 SOREI Sorai Sorai NUPS School RURAL Non Res 39 51 43 94 RAGHUNATH SAHOO 9437946477 19.01.2023 THURSDAY
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491 20.01.2023 FRIDAY

492 SOREI Balabhadrapur Balabhdrapur PS School RURAL Non Res 10 34 29 63 BISWANATH SETHY 9178208269 21.01.2023 SATURDAY

493 22.01.2023 SUNDAY

494 23.01.2023 MONDAY

495 SOREI Madhusudanpur Madhusudanpur NUPS School RURAL Non Res 39 61 55 116 MANJULATA DAS 9937176729 24.01.2023 TUESDAY

496 SOREI SOREI SOREI  1 AWC RURAL Non Res 39 10 12 22 18 15 33 BANDITA SWAIN 9556816144 8280413292 24.01.2023 TUESDAY

497 SOREI SOREI SOREI  2 AWC RURAL Non Res 39 9 12 21 17 19 36 NIRMLA SWAIN 7326898073 25.01.2023 WEDNESDAY
498 26.01.2023 THURSDAY

499 27.01.2023 FRIDAY

500 SOREI SOREI SOREI  3 AWC RURAL Non Res 39 7 8 15 14 14 28 MINATI SAHOO 9937398316 8280413262 28.01.2023 SATURDAY

501 29.01.2023 SUNDAY

502 SOREI Sorai Durgapur PS School RURAL Non Res 39 22 10 32 SARAT KU SWAIN 8093489926 30.01.2023 MONDAY

503 SOREI Sorai Soraiswar Bidyapitha School RURAL Non Res 39 37 52 89 KRUSHNA CH SOREN 7205359678 31.01.2023 TUESDAY

504 Doulatpur Baramana Baramana Asram School School RURAL RES 18 27 133 160 GANESWARA RANA 8018275817 01.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

505 JARAKA JHATIAPADA Pandua PPS AWC RURAL Non Res 3 7 6 13 8 6 14 BISWARUPA MOHANTY 8480411084 01.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

506
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res
30 12 10 22 12 12 24 BASANTI BEHERA 8984159691 01.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

507
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res
30 4 4 8 13 8 21 SEBATI BEHERA 8984770405 01.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

508
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA GOBINDPUR AWC RURAL Non Res
30 8 7 15 7 12 19 SARASWATI ROUT 9583681045 01.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

509 KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 3 AWC RURAL Non Res 30 10 9 19 8 11 19 RUKMANI DAS 8895004576 01.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

510
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 4 AWC RURAL Non Res
30 12 11 23 14 10 24 SUKANTI SAHOO 9040512918 8280413248 02.02.2023 THURSDAY

511
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 5 AWC RURAL Non Res
30 12 10 22 13 11 24 BABITA SENDHA 993712865 8280413247 02.02.2023 THURSDAY

512
KABATABA

NDHA KABATABANDHA KABATABANDHA 6 AWC RURAL Non Res
30 7 8 15 12 8 20 DROPATI BEHERA 8093427677 02.02.2023 THURSDAY

513 03.02.2023 FRIDAY

514 04.02.2023 SATURDAY

515 05.02.2023 SUNDAY

516 MARJITAPUR DIHAKASTI DIHAKASTI AWC RURAL Non Res 19 8 5 13 7 5 12 RANJUBALA MALIK 7377464467 06.02.2023 MONDAY

517 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 11 12 23 16 11 27 BISHNU PRIYA SANTA 9937286007 06.02.2023 MONDAY

518 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 5 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 12 10 22 12 8 20 PRAMILA BARIK 9692935792 06.02.2023 MONDAY

519 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 6 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 10 12 22 11 8 19 MAMATA RANI SAHOO 9937909753 07.02.2023 TUESDAY

520 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 11 9 20 11 10 21 RANJULATA OJHA 9776918955 8280413251 07.02.2023 TUESDAY

521 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 3 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 9 8 17 12 11 23 JHUNARANI NAYAK 9437449390 8280413254 08.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

522 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 4 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 14 8 22 14 11 25 JANAKI SAHOO 7064078597 08.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

523 MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR MARJITAPUR 7 AWC RURAL Non Res 20 7 5 12 14 12 26 MAMATA KAYASTA 9040891258 09.02.2023 THURSDAY

524 MAHISARA MAHISARA MAHISARA AWC RURAL Non Res 25 11 7 18 18 14 32 KALI MANDAL 9777431203 09.02.2023 THURSDAY

525 MAHISARA DAULATPUR DAULATPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 25 11 8 19 9 12 21 SANJULATA DAS 8280853722 09.02.2023 THURSDAY

526 10.02.2023 FRIDAY

527
KABATABA

NDHA RAICHHANDA RAICHHANDA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res
28 9 10 19 12 8 20 SANJULATA PRADHAN 9777367552 9777367552 11.02.2023 SATURDAY

528
KABATABA

NDHA BARAKANA RAICHHANDA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res
28 10 12 22 18 10 28 RAMBHA DEI 8763107312 8763107312 11.02.2023 SATURDAY

529 12.02.2023 SUNDAY

530 JARAKA Chahata Dharmasal Banipitha School RURAL Non Res 2 90 90 180 RASANANDA KAR 8763502452 13.02.2023 MONDAY

531 Doulatpur BARAMANA BARAMANA AWC RURAL Non Res 25 8 7 15 11 12 23 ANITA SAMAL 9938203696 14.02.2023 TUESDAY

532 15.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

533 Doulatpur PURUNABAULAMALA PURUNABAULAMALA AWC RURAL Non Res 18 8 6 14 10 11 21 JOTISMITA SAHOO 9777961825 16.02.2023 THURSDAY

534 Doulatpur CHHELIAPADA CHHELIAPADA AWC RURAL Non Res 26 12 10 22 13 10 23 SUPRIYA PRIYADARSINI 9692127539 16.02.2023 THURSDAY
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535 JARAKA PAKHAR PAKHAR 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 25 5 11 16 15 10 25 MAMINA ROUT 8249922971 8280413299 16.02.2023 THURSDAY

536 JARAKA PAKHAR PAKHAR 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 25 5 3 8 16 11 27 MINARVA NAYAK 9853549198 8280413302 16.02.2023 THURSDAY

537 17.02.2023 FRIDAY

538 18.02.2023 SATURDAY

539 19.02.2023 SUNDAY

540 Anjira Sahanidhia DANDAGHATI AWC RURAL Non Res 28 6 9 15 14 11 25 REENA RANI PANDA 7064056427 20.02.2023 MONDAY

541 ANJIRA Godipatia Godipatia PS School RURAL Non Res 28 32 28 60 PRATAP KU BEHERA 9861932199 20.02.2023 MONDAY

542 Anjira Sahanidhia Dandaghati PPS School RURAL Non Res 28 24 12 36 TIKAM MALIK 9938328867 8280413130 20.02.2023 MONDAY

543 Sahanidhia Charagotha PUPS School RURAL Non Res 28 60 45 105 KANHU CH SAHOO 9477079225 21.02.2023 TUESDAY

544 Anjira ANJIRA MAHULAKHALI AWC RURAL Non Res 30 7 8 15 6 8 14 KUNIRANI SAHOO 7873253387 21.02.2023 TUESDAY

545 Anjira Vegigotha VEGIGOTHA AWC RURAL Non Res 28 6 8 14 13 8 21 MIRA PRADHAN 7894378805 21.02.2023 TUESDAY

546 Anjira Balisahi BALISHI AWC RURAL Non Res 28 7 10 17 14 12 26 SASMITA MALIK 9776699260 22.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

547 Anjira ANJIRA ANJIRA  1 AWC RURAL Non Res 28 7 9 16 14 11 25 NILIMA SAHOO 9437673425 22.02.2023 WEDNESDAY

548 Anjira ANJIRA ANJIRA  2 AWC RURAL Non Res 28 11 7 18 13 12 25 SNEHALATA PRADHAN 9777129895 23.02.2023 THURSDAY

549 24.02.2023 FRIDAY

550 Anjira ANJIRA ANJIRA  3 AWC RURAL Non Res 29 12 14 26 13 8 21 KALPANA NAYAK 9777187438 25.02.2023 SATURDAY

551 Anjira ANJIRA ANJIRA  4 AWC RURAL Non Res 29 5 4 9 11 15 26 SABITA MALIK 9777304792 25.02.2023 SATURDAY

552 26.02.2023 SUNDAY

553 Anjira ANJIRA ANJIRA  5 AWC RURAL Non Res 28 18 11 29 13 14 27 MINAKSHI BASANTIA 9937128465 27.02.2023 MONDAY

554 Anjira BURUSAHI BURUSAHI MIN AWC RURAL Non Res 27 8 7 15 6 8 14 PRIYATAMA 9178630552 27.03.2023 MONDAY

555 Doulatpur BARADA BARADA AWC RURAL Non Res 23 11 6 17 11 14 25 KANCHANA MALIK 9937323309 28.02.2023 TUESDAY

556 Doulatpur JHATIAPADA JHATIAPADA AWC RURAL Non Res 30 9 8 17 12 14 26 RAMA BEHERA 9937323369 8280413153 28.02.2023 TUESDAY

557 ANJIRA Dhankunia Dhankunia PPS School RURAL Non Res 28 22 13 35 CHAITANYA CH PAL 9777519313 28.02.2023 TUESDAY

558 Anjira GAMHARIA GAMHARIA MIN AWC RURAL Non Res 29 8 8 16 10 12 22 SARASWATI DHIR 7538066369 01.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

559 Talagarh TALAJANGA TALAJANGA 1 AWC RURAL Non Res 30 13 10 23 11 8 19 BHKTI OJHA 9938005121 8280413256 01.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

560 Talagarh TALAJANGA TALAJANGA 2 AWC RURAL Non Res 31 4 3 7 10 8 18 SANTILATA BISWAL 9937305195 02.03.2023 THURSDAY

561 TALAJANGA TALAJANGA TALAJANGA 3 AWC RURAL Non Res 31 4 3 7 10 8 18 SASMITA OJHA 9668658787 02.03.2023 THURSDAY

562 03.03.2023 FRIDAY

563 Aruha Haridaspur Yogojyoti UPS School RURAL Non Res 12 19 12 31 PADMABATI RATHA 9437568130 04.03.2023 SATURDAY

564 05.03.2023 SUNDAY

565 Aruha Haridaspur Haridas Pur Kanchia HS School RURAL Non Res 12 65 30 95 ANITA TRIPATHY 9937360385 06.03.2023 MONDAY

566 Muraripur Haridaspur Sribantapur PS School RURAL Non Res 16 43 28 71 BABAJI CH NAYAK 9437592209 06.03.2023 MONDAY

567 Muraripur MURARIPUR MURARIPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 6 10 9 19 8 8 16 SASIPRAVA DASH 9938211224 8280413204 06.03.2023 MONDAY

568 07.03.2023 TUESDAY

569 08.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

570 Muraripur Thanual Gopaljew HS School RURAL Non Res 6 53 45 98 BASANTA KU BEHERA 9937776370 8280413206 09.03.2023 THURSDAY

571 Muraripur Muraripur Gopaljew UPS School RURAL Non Res 15 52 50 102 MAMATA KAR 9777713313 8280413147 09 .03.2023 THURSDAY

572 Muraripur Muraripur Muraripur PS School RURAL Non Res 14 23 23 46 KHETRABASI SAMAL 9938211224 09.03.2023 THURSDAY

573 10.03.2023 FRIDAY

574 Muraripur Raghunathpur Raghunathpur PPS School RURAL Non Res 6 9 9 18 ABHAYA KU MALIK 9439656916 11.03.2023 SATURDAY

575 Batijoda KADUAMAGURA KADUAMAGURA AWC RURAL Non Res 36 7 9 16 11 14 25 SUSAMA SAHOO 9178547060 8280413176 11.03.2023 SATURDAY

576 12.03.2023 SUNDAY

577 Batijoda RAMPEI RAMPEI AWC RURAL Non Res 32 12 12 24 8 9 17 KADAMBINI BARAL 9178829341 8280413207 13.03.2023 MONDAY

578 Batijoda TURANGA TURANGA AWC RURAL Non Res 43 8 7 15 12 6 18 PRATIMA KUMARI SWAIN 9777797557 13.03.2023 MONDAY

579 BATIJODA BATIJODA BATIJODA AWC RURAL Non Res 35 9 11 20 11 8 19 SANTILATA SAHOO 9437627351 14.03.2023 TUESDAY

580 BATIJODA SAHASPUR SAHASPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 45 11 9 20 12 8 20 SIKTA PRAVA JENA 7749932724 14.03.2023 TUESDAY

581 15.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

582 BATIJODA SAMPARU SAMPARU AWC RURAL Non Res 36 11 11 22 9 10 19 KALYANI DHIR 9078462383 16.03.2023 THURSDAY
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583 BATIJODA KAMPALU KAMPALU AWC RURAL Non Res 45 8 9 17 11 9 20 SANJUKTA SAHOO 8018986651 8280413144 16.03.2023 THURSDAY

584 BATIJODA RAHADPUR RAHADPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 36 9 6 15 9 11 20 MANJULATA SETHY 9853511417 16.03.2023 THURSDAY

585 17.03.2023 FRIDAY

586 Aruha Haridaspur Haridas Pur UGME School RURAL Non Res 6 71 62 133 NAMITA PAL 9853406522 18.03.2023 SATURDAY

587 Muraripur SRIBANTAPUR SRIBANTAPUR AWC RURAL Non Res 15 9 8 17 12 13 25 PUSPALATA NAYAK 9178754130 18.03.2023 SATURDAY

588 Muraripur BALIGARI BALIGARI AWC RURAL Non Res 7 10 7 17 8 4 12 RANJITA MALI8K 9556491765 8280413204 18.03.2023 SATURDAY

589 19.03.2023 SUNDAY

590 Aruha Haridaspur Bhadanga JBS School RURAL Non Res 13 56 41 97 NIRUPAMA RAY 8908325265 20.03.2023 MONDAY

591 Batijoda PARIKHETA PARIKHETA AWC RURAL Non Res 30 10 9 19 10 11 21 TARINI MALIK 9178213097 20.03.2023 MONDAY

592 Aruha BHADANGA R.K Jew UPS School RURAL Non Res 2 18 20 38 9938067855 20.03.2023 MONDAY

593 Talagarh
TALAGARH

MUKUNDAPATRA JR 

MAHAVIDYALAYA College RURAL
Non Res 55 151 101 252

HEMANTA KU DAS
9438405472 21.03.2023 TUESDAY

594 Doulatpur
CHADEIDHARA

JAGANNATHAJEW JR 

MAHAVIDYALAYA College RURAL
Non Res 42 93 53 146

RAMAKRUSHNA DAS
21.03.2023 TUESDAY

595 Aruha NANPUR Nanpur PUPS School RURAL Non Res 13 43 31 74 SWARNAMAYEE NAYAK 9937686106 21.03.2023 TUESDAY

596 SOREI Dalagan JALESWAR PS School RURAL Non Res 39 15 11 26 BASANTA PATI 8018569203 22.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

597 Muraripur 
KOSALIA KOSALIA AWC RURAL Non Res

12 11 12 23 16 15 31 TARUNBALA SATPATHY 9777052690 22.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

598 Aruha KOLHA Kolha PS School RURAL Non Res 14 40 43 83 PUSPALATA MISHRA 8984158660 22.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

599 Patapur Badabarisahi Baladevjew NUPS School RURAL Non Res 12 35 41 76 SUBASH CH PRUSTY 9937128856 23.03.2023 THURSDAY

600 Batijoda KURIKANA KURIKANA AWC RURAL Non Res 38 12 9 21 12 14 26 PUSPALATA PANDA 8018986651 8280413176
23 .03.2023                      

.03.2023
THURSDAY

601 24.03.2023 FRIDAY

602 Thanual BRAHMANanDA BRAHMANDA AWC RURAL Non Res 6 5 4 9 14 10 24 RANJITA BARAL 9853328433 25.03.2023 SATURDAY

603 26.03.2023 SUNDAY

604 Thanual Brahmananda Brahmananda PS School RURAL Non Res 10 49 35 84 PADMANAVA SAHOO 9178605866 27.03.2023 MONDAY

605 Thanual Brahmananda Brahmananda UPS School RURAL Non Res 10 25 22 47 HIMANSU KU BARAL 9938065565 28.03.2023 TUESDAY

606 Mangalpur BADAMANGALPUR VANKETSWAR PUBLIC SCHOOLSchool RURAL Non Res 2 92 80 172 29.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

607 JARAKA KUMARI SARASWATI SISHU MANDIRSchool RURAL Non Res 3 10 13 23 29.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

608 JARAKA JARAKA SARASWATI SISHU MANDIRSchool RURAL Non Res 1 15 10 25 29.03.2023 WEDNESDAY

609 30.03.2023 THURSDAY

610 31.03.2023 FRIDAY

signature of ayush MO signature of ayush MOsignature of the BPHO signature of the BEO signature of the CDPO
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